
MX1
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE SINOP 44 25 45 00 25 25 22 186

2 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 36 20 47 00 22 00 20 145

3 21 JEAN BACK CAMPO N. PARECIS 14 00 38 00 20 20 00 92

4 816 GUILHERME MASCHIO NOVA UBIRATÃ 50 00 00 00 00 00 25 75

5 15 WILSON JUNIOR NOVA UBIRATÃ 30 00 00 00 00 22 00 52

6 100 GIAM AVELIM JACIARA 40 00 00 00 00 00 00 40

7 74 MATHEUS ZILLI VILHENA RO 00 22 00 00 00 00 00 22



MX 250
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 44 25 47 00 25 00 22 163

2 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL 43 16 41 00 00 00 00 100

3 318 DANILO ASSUMPÇÃO VILHENA - RO 40 15 34 00 00 00 00 89

4 2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE SINOP 00 00 00 00 22 25 25 72

5 55 JOSÉ DUBIELLA SINOP 30 00 33 00 00 00 00 66

6 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 00 00 00 00 20 22 18 60

7 107 VICTOR LUIZ SINOP 34 00 00 00 00 00 20 54

8 151 LEVI OLIVEIRA VILHENA RO 00 14 38 00 00 00 00 52

9 51 RICARDO BALENA SORRISO 00 00 14 00 18 00 16 48

10 456 ENZO DOTTO CACOAL - RO 25 20 00 00 00 00 00 45

11  15 MATHEUS  RATINHO JUARA 00 00 38 00 00 00 00 38

12  74 MATHEUS  ZILII VILHENA RO 00 22 00 00 00 00 00 22

13  27 THIAGO DELARICA JUARA 00 18 00 00 00 00 00 18

14 440 ADALBERTO  MACHADO VILHENA RO 00 13 00 00 00 00 00 13



MX3
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 5 ELIZEU FERREIRA RIO VERDE - MS 35 22 35 00 25 00 18 135

2 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA 42 16 32 00 00 25 16 131

3 984 ALEX FASBINDER SINOP 36 13 34 00 18 00 20 121

4 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 50 00 31 00 00 00 25 106

5 22 JOSE VAGNER CAMPO N. PARECIS 00 14 29 00 16 18 00 77

6 187 JACKSON CARDOSO VILHENA RO 00 25 50 00 00 00 00 75

7 52 JUAREZ RIBEIRO LUCAS RIO VERDE 00 00 18 00 20 22 15 75

8 171 PETERSON PFEIFER SORRISO 25 00 44 00 00 00 00 69

9 81 VANDERLEI MENDES COLIDER 00 00 00 00 22 00 22 44

10 34 MATEUS GIORDANI LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 14 00 00 00 00 20 00 34

11 17 DIONATAN  ICARO SAPEZAL 32 00 00 00 00 00 00 32

12   3 WASHINGTON PEREIR CONQUISTA D. OEST. 00 20 00 00 00 00 00 20

13 712 AGUINALDO SIMOES CONQUISTA D.OEST. 00 18 00 00 00 00 00 18

14   8 DALTON PIETSCH BRASNORTE 00 15 00 00 00 00 00 15

15 333 EDUARDO MARSON SAPEZAL 13 00 00 00 00 00 00 13

16 44 ELTON PISETTA SINOP 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 12



MX4
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 5 ELIZEU FERREIRA RIO VERDE - MS 44 25 40 00 25 00 22 156

2 22 JOSÉ VAGNER CAMPO N. PARECIS 18 16 43 00 20 25 16 138

3 21 JOÃO BATISTA  COLIDER 32 00 34 00 16 22 18 122

4 93 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO SINOP 13 14 27 00 15 20 15 104

5 52 JUARAZ  RIBEIRO LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 20 20 00 00 22 18 20 100

6 111 JEREMIAS ROMERO JUARA 36 12 31 00 18 00 00 97

7 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS D.RIO VERDE 50 00 22 00 00 00 25 97

8 28 MARCOS MARRINELLI VILHENA - RO 12 13 15 00 14 00 00 54

9 171 PETERSON  PFEIFER SORRISO 00 00 47 00 00 00 00 47

10  3 WASHINGTON PEREIR CONQUISTA D.OEST. 00 22 00 00 00 00 00 22

11 68 OSMAR CANALE COLORADO D. OESTE 00 18 00 00 00 00 00 18

12 100 RODRIGO RIBAS JACIARA 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 16

13 44 ELTON PISETTA SINOP 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 15

14 29 JULIANO RODRIGUES SORRISO 00 15 00 00 00 00 00 15



MX  LIGHT
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 70 WAGNER DELARICA JUARA 37 25 47 00 25 25 25 184

2 146 ÉDIO RIBEIRO SAO J. DO RIO CLARO 50 18 34 00 14 20 20 156

3 93 ELIANDRO PORFILIO SINOP 14 15 35 00 22 22 22 130

4 31 DONER DALCASTEL TANGARA DA SERRA 40 14 28 00 18 00 18 123

5 78 FABIO BOFFETE PARANAITA 29 00 32 00 16 18 16 111

6 28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA - RO 29 16 31 00 20 00 00 96

7 21 VALDOMIRO  POLIDO JUARA 40 22 25 00 00 00 00 87

8 80 ANDERSON  DUTRA SORRISO 22 13 00 00 15 16 15 81

9 151 WAGNER PESSATTO NOVA MUTUM 13 00 38 00 00 00 00 51

10 574 ITAMAR PIERINI VILHENA- RO 12 00 35 00 00 00 00 47

11 55 LAURI LUIZ PEDRA PRETA 32 00 00 00 00 00 00 32

12  27 EDUARDO ARAUJO PORTO D.  GAUCHO 00 00 23 00 00 00 00 23

13 281 JORGE CARAN BARRA DO BUGRES 10 00 11 00 00 00 00 21

14  68 OSMAR  CANALE COLORADO D. OESTE 00 20 00 00 00 00 00 20



IMPORTADA INTERMASTER
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 21 JEAN R. BACH CAMPO N.PARECIS 33 20 43 00 22 25 22 165

2 984 ALEX FASBINDER SINOP 29 00 38 00 25 00 25 117

3 7 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUN 40 00 20 00 00 00 20 80

4 187 JACKSON  CARDOSO VILHENA RO 00 22 44 00 00 00 00 66

5 15 WILSON JUNIOR NOVA UBIRATÃ 31 00 00 00 00 22 00 53

6 456 ENZO DOTTO CACOAL - RO 25 25 00 00 00 00 00 50

7 100 JEAN AVELINO JACIARA 47 00 00 00 00 00 00 47

8 34 MATHEUS GIORDANI LUCAS RIO VERDE 28 00 00 00 00 00 18 46

9 99 VENICIO TOMAZZI UNIÃO DO SUL 30 00 00 00 00 00 00 30

10 26 JHON WILIAN SINOP 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



IMPORTADA INICIANTES
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 55 JOSÉ H. DUBIELLA SINOP 40 15 38 00 25 00 15 133

2 7 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUM 45 00 35 00 00 00 20 100

3 318 DANILO ASSUMPÇÃO VILHENA - RO 40 20 38 00 00 00 00 98

4  15  MATHEUS  VIEIRA JUARA 00 00 50 00 00 00 22 72

5 841 FELIPE SANTANA BRASNORTE 45 22 00 00 00 00 00 67

6 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 14 00 13 00 00 25 14 66

7 91 NIEDSON LEAL DIAMANTINO 15 00 28 00 22 00 00 65

8 51 RICARDO BALENA LUCAS DO RIO VERD 00 00 29 00 20 00 13 62

9 511 GUILHERME FERREIRA BRASNORTE 00 00 32 00 00 00 25 57

10 107 VICTOR   LUIZ SINOP 32 00 00 00 00 00 18 50

11 199 KAIO VEARNIER SAPESAL 25 18 00 00 00 00 00 43

12 31 ALISSON  BEJAMIM JUARA 00 00 26 00 00 00 16 42

13 260 DECHARLES DEPARIS LUCAS RIO VERDE 00 00 31 00 00 00 00 31

14 890 ÉSDRAS PEREIRA NOVA UBIRATÃ 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 27

15 706 ÉRICO FLORES ALTA FLORESTA RO 00 25 00 00 00 00 00 25

16 357 AIRTON PENHA LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 24 00 00 00 00 00 00 24



17 88 GABRIEL PARMEGINI CAMPO DE JULIO 00 00 22 00 00 00 00 22

18 16 WELINGHTON SILVA SAPEZAL 00 16 00 00 00 00 00 16



NACIONAL FORÇA LIVRE
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE SINOP 40 22 50 00 22 25 25 184

2 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 38 25 44 00 25 00 22 154

3 22 ROBSON OZÓRIO SORRISO 00 00 34 00 20 22 20 96

4 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPESL 33 20 40 00 00 00 00 93

5 711 JOSÉ LAURENTINO SAPEZAL 29 15 34 00 00 00 00 78

6 41 GUILHERME MACHIO NOVA UBIRATÃ 50 00 00 00 00 00 00 50

7 456 ENZO DOTTO CACOAL - RO 20 16 00 00 00 00 00 36

8 5 AVINER AGUERO CAMPO N. PARECIS 29 00 00 00 00 00 00 29

9 200 JEAN AVELINO JACIARA 29 00 00 00 00 00 00 29

10  74 MATHEUS ZILLI VILHENA RO 00 18 00 00 00 00 00 18

11 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 16

12 357 AIRTON PENHA LUCAS R. VERDE 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 12



NACIONAL OPEN
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 21 JOÃO BATISTA COLIDER 36 00 30 00 25 25 25 141

2 29 JULIANO RODRIGUES SORRISO 43 20 12 00 18 22 00 116

3 3 NIEDSON LEAL DIAMANTINO 39 22 47 00 00 00 00 108

4 31 DONER DALCASTEL TANGARA D. SERRA 35 18 30 00 00 00 00 83

5 26 CASSIO LORENZETTI TANGARA D. SERRA 13 20 34 00 00 00 00 67

6 10 ANDERSON  CHENET SORRISO 28 00 00 00 20 00 18 66

7 9 FABIO  BOFET PARANAITA 00 00 24 00 22 00 20 66

8 26 JHON WILIAN SINOP 44 00 00 00 00 00 22 66

9 51 GILBERTO DALEPIANE DIAMANTINO 14 16 00 00 00 20 00 50

10 371 DEVAIR  RODRIGUES BARRA DO BUGUES 00 00 47 00 00 00 00 47

11  65 ERIKE  TORTOLA CAMPO NOVO DO P. 00 00 38 00 00 00 00 38

12 284 OSMAIR DIAS BARRA DO BUGUES 00 00 30 00 00 00 00 30

13 200 RODRIGO RIBAS JACIARA 28 00 00 00 00 00 00 28

14 8 ALTAMIRO FONSECA CUIABA 00 00 26 00 00 00 00 26

15 5 WILIAN RAMOS BRASNORTE 00 25 00 00 00 00 00 25

16 38 ADRIANO  CESAR COMODORO 00 00 24 00 00 00 00 24



17 22 ALEXANDRE SOUZA COMODORO 00 00 21 00 00 00 00 21

18 999 RUBENS QUEIROZ FONTES DIAMANTINO 16 00 00 00 00 00 00 16



NACIONAL INTERMEDIARIA
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 29 JOÃO EHRICH SORRISO 33 22 47 00 00 00 20 122

2 91 NIEDSON LEAL DIAMANTINO 19 18 00 00 25 25 22 109

3 711 JOSÉ LORENTINO SAPEZAL 27 20 45 00 00 00 00 92

4 22 ROBSON OZÓRIO SORRISO 00 00 30 00 22 22 18 92

5 260 CASSIO LORENZETTI TANGARA DS SERRA 00 00 30 00 00 20 16 66

6 26 JHON  WILIAN SINOP 31 00 00 00 00 00 25 56

7 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA 50 00 00 00 00 00 00 50

8 300 RAY  RODRIGUES CAMPO N. PARECIS 22 00 24 00 00 00 00 46

9 456 ENZO DOTTO CACOAL - RO 20 25 00 00 00 00 00 45

10 841 FELIPE SANTANA BRASNORTE 42 00 00 00 00 00 00 42

11 115 JOAO  CUMINI MIRASSOL DO OESTE 00 00 40 00 00 00 00 40

12 91 JONATAN VALERIO COMODORO 00 00 38 00 00 00 00 38

13 9 AVINER  AGUERO CAMPO N. PARECIS 16 00 13 00 00 00 00 29

14 94 RENNER QUAGLIO SÃO J. DO RIO CLARO 27 00 00 00 00 00 00 27

15 87 CARLOS ALEXANDRE SAPEZAL 22 00 00 00 00 00 00 22

16 98 EDUARDO  MARINO SÃO JOSÉ R. CLARO 17 00 00 00 00 00 00 11



17 71 GABRIEL FREIRE LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 10

18 47 JOÃO  GUILHERME DIAMANTINO 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



JUVENIL
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 18 MATHEUS FAVALESSA NOVA  MUTUM 50 25 44 00 15 25 22 176

2 111 OTAVIO ROMERO JUARA 44 22 38 00 20 22 16 162

3 70 LUIZ EDUARDO LIMA SORRISO 40 00 40 00 22 20 20 142

4 511 GUILHERME FERREIRA BRASNORTE 00 00 50 00 00 00 25 75

5 51 MARCIO GABRIEL NOVA MUTUN 36 00 00 00 18 00 18 72

6 5 JOÃO PEDRO ROSARIO OESTE 00 00 00 00 16 20 00 36

7 3 JULIO CESAR TANGARA DA SERRA 00 00 34 00 00 00 00 34

8 120 VITOR HUGO SORRISO 00 00 00 00 25 00 00 25



FEMININA
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 281 ANA CARAN BARRA DO BUGUES 38 25 50 00 25 25 25 188

2 21 THAILA VITORIA COLIDER 38 00 38 00 22 20 20 138

3 78 LAURA POLIANA PARANAITA 33 00 42 00 18 18 15 126

4 31 JAQUELINE FGERREIRA TANGARA DA SERRA 00 18 36 00 14 14 12 94

5 9 TATIANE  CRIATINA SORRISO 50 00 00 00 00 22 22 94

6 80 CAMILA GOFFI SORRISO 20 22 00 00 20 15 14 91

7 80 ANGELA GOFFI SORRISO 00 00 00 00 15 16 13 44

8 55 LAURA ECKE PEDRA PRETA 38 00 00 00 00 00 00 38

9 8 YASMIM PIETSCH BRASNORTE 00 20 00 00 00 00 18 38

10 91 BRUNA CARDINA DIAMANTINO 00 00 00 00 13 13 11 37

11 69 VANESSA BARRA JUARA 00 00 00 00 16 00 16 32



65cc
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 52 MATHEUS RIBEIRO LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 41 00 50 00 25 25 25 166

2 20 LUCAS PIETRO CAMPO N. PARECIS 44 18 44 00 20 22 16 164

3 146 MAURO DIAS SÃO JOSÉ R. CLARO 36 16 34 00 22 20 18 146

4 747 DAVI  LUIZ NOVA MUTUM 45 22 40 00 00 00 20 127

5 223 OTAVIO FELIX SÃO JOSÉ R. CLARO 31 00 00 00 00 18 15 64

6 55 MIGUEL ECKE PEDRA PRETA 37 00 00 00 00 00 00 37

7 51 KEVIN WILLIAN BRASNORTE 00 15 00 00 00 00 22 37

8 24 VINICIUS  GERHARDT CAMPO NOVO DO P. 00 00 34 00 00 00 00 34

9 712 JOAO VITOR CONQUISTA D. OEST. 00 25 00 00 00 00 00 25

10 61 ARTUR LUCAS CONQUISTA D. OEST. 00 20 00 00 00 00 00 20



50cc
POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1a 2a 3a 4a 5a 6a 7a TOTAL

1 4 YAN  GABRIEL CAMPO N. PARECIS 36 20 44 00 25 25 20 170

2 747 DAVI LUIZ NOVA MUTUM 47 25 35 00 00 00 25 132

3 354 ARTUR KLUGE LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 44 00 35 00 00 00 00 79

4 52 PEDRO RIBEIRO LUCAS D. RIO VERDE 16 00 00 00 20 20 18 74

5 49 ENZO GABRIEL SÃO JOSÉ RIO CLARO 40 18 00 00 00 00 00 58

6 11 PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSARIO OESTE 00 00 00 00 22 22 00 44

7 816 LUIZA FONSECA VARZEA GRANDE 00 00 36 00 00 00 00 36

8 318 LORENZO VASCONCELO BRASNORTE 00 00 00 00 00 00 20 20

9 17 LUIZA MARTINS SAPEZAL 00 00 16 00 00 00 00 16

10 22 PEDRO ANTONIO SÃO JOSÉ R. CLARO 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 15

11 7 GABRIEL SANDRI BARRA DO BUGUES 00 00 15 00 00 00 00 15


